LG COOKING
HOME APPLIANCES
© 2024 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life’s Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 2/20/24
4 Sealed Gas Burners
14K Ultraheat™ Burner
Heavy Duty Cast Iron Grates
K
E
Y
 F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
SUMMARY
Type 24" Gas Cooktop
Number of Burners 4
Available Colors Stainless Steel
COOKTOP FEATURES
Cooktop Burner Type Sealed Gas Burner
Number of Burners 4
Burner / BTU - Left Rear 14000
Burner / BTU - Right Rear 7000
Burner / BTU - Left Front 7000
Burner/BTU - Right Front 5000
Auto Re-lgnition No
EasyClean® Cooktop No
CONTROL FEATURES
Cooktop Control Type Knobs
Control Location Front Center
SMART FEATURES
ThinQ® (Wi-Fi Enabled) No
Voice Control No
Smart LG Hood / OTR Connectivity No
ACCESSORIES
Cast Iron Griddle No
Conversion Kit Yes
POWER/RATINGS
KW Rating at 240V 120V 60Hz / 0.01A
Required Power Supply 120 V / 60Hz AC
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Product Dimensions (WxHxD) (in.)   23 3/8" x 4 27/64" x 20 1/4"
Cut-out Dimensions (WxHxD)    22 1/8" x 18 57/64"
Shipping Dimensions (WxHxD)  26 7/16" x 6 13/16" 22 15/16"
Product Weight (lbs) 33.03
Shipping Weight (lbs) 38.93
LIMITED WARRANTY
Parts & Labor 1 Year
UPC 195174070413
CBGD2414S
24" Gas Cooktop
AVAILABLE COLORS
stainless steel